
CANTEEN
rOCK eAGLE 4-h cENTER

CONcESSIONS
Large Icee
Small Icee

Popcorn

$4.00
$3.00
$4.00
$2.00
$2.00

Apparel
T-Shirt
Sale T-Shirt
Sweatshirt
BaseballCap 
Bucket Hat 
Bandana

$16-18
$10.00
$30.00
$18.00
$14.00
$5.00

toys/Other

Souvenirs
Laptop Sticker
Pin/Button
Lanyard
Magnet 
Coffee Mug 
Keychain

$3.00
$5.00
$3.00
$3.00
$8.00
$3.00

Stuffed Animals
Yo-Yo
Slime Kit
Fidget Toys 

Assorted Candy

$12-18
$5.00
$10.00
$3-4.00

Canteen Guidelines 
*Cash, Card, Tap to Pay and Check Accepted

*Checks must be made out to the Georgia 4-H Foundation

*Group T-shirts orders must be placed at least 30 days in advance to arrival

Last update: 5/6/2024

TAX INCLUDED IN PRICES 

Ice Cream


