

## ROCK EAGLE 4-H CENTER CANTEEN



TAX INCLUDED IN PRICES

<u>CONCESSIONS</u>		TOYS/OTHER	
Large Icee	\$4.00	Stuffed Animals	\$12-18
Small Icee	\$3.00	Yo-Yo	\$5.00
Ice Cream	\$4.00	Slime Kit	\$10.00
Popcorn	\$2.00	<b>Fidget Toys</b>	\$3-4.00
<b>Assorted Candy</b>	\$2.00		
<b>APPAREL</b>		<b>SOUVENIRS</b>	
T-Shirt	\$16-18	<b>Laptop Sticker</b>	\$3.00
Sale T-Shirt	\$10.00	Pin/Button	\$5.00
Sweatshirt	\$30.00	Lanyard	\$3.00
BaseballCap	\$18.00	Magnet	\$3.00
<b>Bucket Hat</b>	\$14.00	Coffee Mug	\$8.00
Bandana	\$5.00	Keychain	\$3.00
	<b>40-00</b>	ricycriairi	<b>40.00</b>

## **CANTEEN GUIDELINES**

\*Cash, Card, Tap to Pay and Check Accepted

\*Checks must be made out to the Georgia 4-H Foundation

\*Group T-shirts orders must be placed at least 30 days in advance to arrival



Last update: 5/6/2024